
1 日 ○ ○ △

2 月 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

3 火 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

4 水 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

5 木 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

6 金 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

7 土 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

8 日 ○

9 月 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

10 火 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

11 水 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

12 木 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

13 金 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

14 土 ○ △ △ ○ ○ ○

15 日 ○

16 月 ○

17 火 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

18 水 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

19 木

20 金

21 土

22 日

23 月

24 火

25 水 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

26 木 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

27 金 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

28 土 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

29 日 ○ ○

30 月 ○ △ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

7 5 6 6 5 5 6 13 7

7 5 8 6 6 7 7 11 11

14 10 14 12 11 12 13 24 18

121 99 112 126 97 115 110 169 134

11月　　部活動予定表　一覧

日 曜 テニス サッカー 男バス バレー ハンド 剣道 吹奏楽 PC 文芸

休み日数

平日

休日

年度総計

月総計


