

11月 部活動予定表 一覧

日	曜	テニス	サッカー	男バス	バレー	ハンド	剣道	吹奏楽	PC	文芸
1	日				○	○	△			
2	月	○	○	○		○	○	○		○
3	火	○	○		○	○		○		
4	水	○	○	○	○	○	○	○	○	○
5	木			○	○	○	○	○	○	○
6	金	○	○	○	○		○			○
7	土	○	○	○	○	○	○	○		
8	日				○					
9	月	○	○	○	○	○	○	○		○
10	火	○	○	○	○	○	○	○	○	○
11	水	○	○		○	○	○	○	○	○
12	木	○		○	○	○	○	○	○	○
13	金		○	○	○	○				○
14	土	○	△		△	○	○	○		
15	日		○							
16	月		○							
17	火	○	○	○		○	○	○		
18	水		○	○	○	○	○	○		
19	木									
20	金									
21	土									
22	日									
23	月									
24	火									
25	水	○	○		○	○	○	○		
26	木	○	○	○	○	○	○	○	○	○
27	金	○	○	○	○	○	○	○		○
28	土	○	○	○		○	○	○		
29	日		○	○						
30	月	○	△	○	○	○	○	○		○

休み日数

平日	7	5	6	6	5	5	6	13	7
休日	7	5	8	6	6	7	7	11	11
月総計	14	10	14	12	11	12	13	24	18
年度総計	121	99	112	126	97	115	110	169	134